

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9381 of 2015

=====

MESSRS KALPESH CORPORATION & 1....Petitioners
Versus
UNION OF INDIA & 1....Respondents

=====

Appearance :

MR PARESH M DAVE, ADVOCATE for the Petitioners.

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
MR. VIJAY MANOHAR SAHAI
and
HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.P.DHOLARIA

Date : 09/06/2015

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
MR. VIJAY MANOHAR SAHAI)

RULE returnable on 10.7.2015.

(V.M.SAHAI, ACJ.)

(R.P.DHOLARIA, J.)

Savariya